prado

acrobat micro trim long

light specs
lamp
reflector
driver

P

CRI

class

luminaire output

1050mA (3.2W)

1400mA (4.6W)

order number

black ano.

white struc.

prado.eu

LED

lens

excl.

20

97

2700K

10°

225Im

250 1Im

2700K

10°

8000-3357

8000-3359

30°

2251m

250 1Im

30°

8000-3469

8000-3471

— 24—

50°

225Im

250 Im

50°

8000-3693

8000-3695

75

accessoiries

driver

8000 - 0032

3000K

10°

2501Im

3001Im

3000K

10°

8000-3358

8000-3360

30°

250 Im

3001Im

30°

8000-3470

8000-3472

DALI 1-10V dimmable driver 55W formicro

50°

250 Im

3001Im

50°

8000-3694

8000-3696

n



